
Bid Opening:
Tuesday,  June 26, 2007
Time: 2:30 p.m.
Mandatory Job Walk: May 15, 2007, 1:30 PM  

East Gate Installation
FM070280S/986570/065-70

Page #1 of 1

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 05/02/07 05/29/07 06/11/07
Builders Notebook 316 N. Soledad Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/962-3194 805/962-3074 Plan Rm 05/02/07 05/29/07 06/11/07
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 3020 Sherwin Avenue, Ste D Ventura CA 93003 626/930-8997 800/799-1502 Plan Rm 05/02/07 05/29/07 06/11/07
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 05/02/07 05/29/07 06/11/07
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 05/02/07 05/29/07 06/11/07
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 05/02/07 05/29/07 06/11/07
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 05/02/07 05/29/07 06/11/07
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 05/02/07 05/29/07 06/11/07

CONSULTANTS
Suding Design, Landscape Architects 10 East Islay Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/687-9455 805-687-9433 05/02/07 05/29/07 06/11/07
Charles Woodburn, Architect 232 Anacapa Street, Suite 2C Santa Barbara CA 93101 805-966-9286 05/02/07 05/29/07 06/11/07
Ehlen Spiess & Haight, Inc. 423 Chapala Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805-962-1201 805-899-2702 05/02/07 05/29/07 06/11/07
SBED 314 East Carrillo Street, Suite 7 Santa Barbara CA 93101 805-963-8631 805-963-1925 05/02/07 05/29/07 06/11/07
Ann Kale & Assoc. 1569 San Leandro Lane Santa Barbara CA 93108 805-969-7660 805-969-7663 05/02/07 05/29/07 06/11/07

CONTRACTORS
Schock Contracting  (5) 340 S. Kellogg, Ste J Goleta CA 93117 805/681-9796 805/681-9717 General 05/04/07 05/29/07 06/11/07
Diana Building Corp. 295 N. Blosser Road Santa Maria CA 93456 805/925-9533 805/928-2150 05/07/07 05/29/07 06/11/07
Sharma-Merco JV (2) 13840 Princton Ave Moorpark CA 93012 Disconnected General 05/08/07 05/29/07
Lack Construction  (5) 420 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93021 805/532-1141 805/532-1790 05/08/07 05/29/07 06/11/07
Specialty Construction Inc. 645 Clarion Court San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-1706 805/543-1722 General 05/08/07 05/29/07 06/11/07
Spiess Construction  (3) 1110 E. Clark Ave, Ste 210 Santa Maria CA 93455 805/937-5859 805/934-4432 05/09/07 05/29/07 06/11/07
Lash Construction  (5) 721 Carpinteria Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/963-3553 805/965-8189 General 05/10/07 05/29/07 06/11/07
Cushman Contracting Corp. 5354 Overpass Road Goleta CA 93111 805/964-8661 805/967-6057 General 05/10/07 05/29/07 06/11/07
Azalea Landscape  (2) 1016 N. Milpas Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/882-0051 805/882-1154 Sub 05/14/07 05/29/07 06/11/07
Taft Electric 1694 Eastman Avenue Ventura CA 93003 805/642-0121 805/650-9015 Sub 05/14/07 05/29/07 06/11/07
Brandt Commercial Signs 17 Corporate Plaza Drive Newport Beach CA 92660 949/644-8229 949/644-7003 05/14/07 05/29/07 06/11/07
Parsam Construction  (3) 3334 Barnes Circle Glendale CA 91208 818/236-3633 818/236-3634 05/15/07 05/29/07 06/11/07
Whitaker Contractors 2752 Concrete Court Paso Robles CA 93446 805/226-4020 805/226-4021 05/15/07 05/29/07 06/11/07
Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Sub 05/16/07 05/29/07 06/11/07
Acorn Landscape Mgmt 38 Depot Road Goleta CA 93117 805/964-4900 805/964-0697 05/16/07 05/29/07 06/11/07
Souza and Petersen Construction Co. 151 W. Dana, Ste 201 Nipomo CA 93444 805/929-4123 805/929-4247 05/17/07 05/29/07 06/11/07
Precision Welding 5790 Thornwood, Ste B Goleta CA 93117 805/683-1848 805/964-6653 05/18/07 05/29/07 06/11/07
Vista Steel 331 W. Lewis Street Ventura CA 93001 805/653-1189 805/652-1873 05/23/07 05/29/07 06/11/07
KCI Environmental, Inc. 225 Suburban Road San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-3311 805/543-3827 Sub 05/24/07 05/29/07 06/11/07
Primo Design 1201 Alamo Pintado Road Buellton CA 93463 Disconnected 05/29/07 05/29/07
Goleta Electric 5970 Hollister Avenue Goleta CA 93117 805/967-2364 805/967-5167 Sub 05/29/07 05/29/07 06/11/07
Terra Firma Equipment 1460 Tunnel Road Santa Barbara CA 93105 805//682-4817 805/682-8517 05/31/07 05/31/07 06/11/07
Limco Landscape Svcs 412 De La Vina Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/962-7344 805/963-4975 Sub 06/11/07 06/11/07 06/11/07
Montie Wayne Sheet Metal 6725 Hollister Ave Goleta CA 93117 805/968-2215 805/968-2250 06/12/07 06/12/07 06/12/07
Monteabaro Masonry 1927 El Camino De La Luz Santa Barbara CA 93109 805/965-5411 805/965-5440


